SURFACE MOUNT
BALL BEARING ASSEMBLIES
Surface Mount Ball Bearing Guide Post Assembly
 	 ♦	 Add “M” to end of part number to
		  designate mounting holes option
		  for optional stroke end blocks.
	 ♦	 Assemblies are supplied with
		  mounting bolts and dowel pins.
2
TAPPING FOR FIXING
STROKE END BLOCK
	 D	 M	 l1	 S
	 32	 4	 12	 45
	 38	 5	 15	 60
	 50	 6	 15	 72
	 60	 8	 20	 92
	 Part																		                  e	 Mounting	 Dowel
	 Number	 D	 L	 D1	 A	 B	 a	 b	 d	 H	 H1	 T	 C	 E	 Ls	 l	 a1	 b1	 (H7)	 Bolts	 Pins
	 ADGPS32X110		  110
	 ADGPS32X120		  120
	 ADGPS32X130		  130
	 ADGPS32X140	 32	 140	 40	 100	 58	 76	 36	 11	 40	 60	 20	 25	 5	 60	 76	 38	 18	  8		  8 – 30
	 ADGPS32X150		  150
	 ADGPS32X160		  160
	 ADGPS32X170		  170
	 ADGPS38X130		  130
	 ADGPS38X140		  140
	 ADGPS38X150		  150
	 ADGPS38X160		  160
	 ADGPS38X170		  170
	 ADGPS38X180	 38	 180	 48	 130	 75	 100	 44	 11	 50	 70	 25	 30	 10	 70	 100	 50	 22	 10		  10 – 40
	 ADGPS38X200		  200
	 ADGPS38X220		  220
	 ADGPS38X240		  240
	 ADGPS38X260		  260
	 ADGPS38X300		  300
	 ADGPS50X170		  170
	 ADGPS50X180		  180
	 ADGPS50X200		  200
	 ADGPS50X220		  220
	 ADGPS50X240		  240
	 ADGPS50X260		  260
	 ADGPS50X300		  300
	 ADGPS50X350		  350
	 ADGPS60X200		  200
	 ADGPS60X220		  220
	 ADGPS60X240		  240
	 ADGPS60X260	 60	 260	 70	 190	 120	 150	 80	 18	 75	 100	 30	 50	 15	 100	 150	 75	 40	 13		  13 – 50
	 ADGPS60X280		  280
	 ADGPS60X300		  300
	 ADGPS60X350		  350
50 	 60	 155	 90	 125	 60	 14	 65	 90	 25	 40	 10	 90	 125	 62.5	 30	 10		    10 – 40
10 x
1.5 x
40mm